
ID / Name 
/ Marian Ga ed 

Sheet ID 
0000019782 
Business Purpose 

Comment 

NorQuest Corporate Visa card 

Date �•e Type Description 

2019/05/27 HOST Lunch with Stakeholder 

2019/05/27 HOST Lunch with Stakeholder 

2019/05/29 OTHER Uber from Convocation Back to NQC 

2019/06/01 SUPPL Leadership Book 

2019/06/13 HOST Food/Drinks Stakeholder Meeting 

2019/05/27 OTHER Parking for Stakeholder Meeting 

2019/06/05 PDOTHER Uber from Inventures Conference to Air BnB 

2019/06/05 PDOTHER Uber from Inventures Conference to Air BnB 

2019/06/05 PDOTHER Uber from Air BnB to Inventures Conference 

2019/06/05 OTHER Parking for 1000 Women Lunch 

I certify that the information provided is an accurate record of expenses incurred 
by me. 
I certify that these expenditures were incurred on college business, have not been 
previously paid, and comply with college policy. 

Employee Signature Date 

Approved by Date 

Print Name 

Account 

6003 

6003 

6000 

6054 

6003 

6000 

6900 

6900 

6900 

6000 

.,. 

NORQUEST , 
COLLEGE 

J!'und Deptl:D Location Anal.ysis P.roject Amount 

10 80500 999 47.09 

10 80500 999 14.19 

10 80500 999 9.04 

10 80500 999 37.80 

10 80500 999 43.17 

10 80500 999 5.25 

10 80500 999 7.99 

10 80500 999 7.84 

10 80500 999 7.69 

10 80500 999 15.00 

Total Expenses: 195.060 CAD 

Less Vendor Credits: -0.000

Less Cash Advance: 0.000 

Amount Due Employee: 0.000 

Amount Due Vendor: 195.060 








































